
Curitiba (3.695 km)

31 July 2021 - 01 August 2021

Shakedown, 31/7/2021 8:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 31/7/2021 8:53

Start : 08:00, End : 08:10

1 - - - Pit Out 8:01:13 1:12.653
2 42.121 1:07.682 21.716 2:11.519 8:03:25 3:24.172
3 28.512 55.167 18.953 1:42.632 8:05:07 5:06.804
4 24.810 52.111 18.411 1:35.332 8:06:43 6:42.136
5 24.758 50.784 1:33.520 8:08:16 8:15.656
6 23.821 18.062 8:09:47 9:46.935
- 58.163 - - - -
- - - 11.586 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 8:01:24 1:22.889
2 39.899 1:01.767 21.251 2:02.917 8:03:26 3:25.806
3 29.133 55.047 19.857 1:44.037 8:05:10 5:09.843
4 26.544 52.711 19.616 1:38.871 8:06:49 6:48.714
5 25.002 53.271 18.578 1:36.851 8:08:26 8:25.565
6 24.581 50.203 17.988 1:32.772 8:09:59 9:58.337
7 8:11:27 11:27.010
- - - - - - -

1 52.708 1:01.387 20.452 2:14.547 8:02:15 2:14.547
2 27.450 53.015 19.167 1:39.632 8:03:55 3:54.179
3 26.057 52.013 18.861 1:36.931 8:05:32 5:31.110
4 27.962 50.376 17.835 1:36.173 8:07:08 7:07.283
5 22.844 48.111 17.835 1:28.790 8:08:37 8:36.073
6 8:10:04 10:03.983
- - - - - - -

1 49.524 57.697 20.319 2:07.540 8:02:08 2:07.540
2 25.787 50.642 18.508 1:34.937 8:03:43 3:42.477
3 24.598 50.453 18.147 1:33.198 8:05:16 5:15.675
4 24.299 55.969 17.529 1:37.797 8:06:54 6:53.472
5 22.845 47.954 17.379 1:28.178 8:08:22 8:21.650
6 22.325 8:09:49 9:48.354
7 47.493 17.305 1:27.041 8:11:16 11:15.395
- - - - - - -

1 1:01.867 57.297 20.094 2:19.258 8:02:20 2:19.258
2 27.390 53.110 19.351 1:39.851 8:04:00 3:59.109
3 25.649 50.651 18.212 1:34.512 8:05:34 5:33.621
4 24.011 49.839 19.183 1:33.033 8:07:07 7:06.654
5 17.896 8:08:36 8:35.902
6 22.952 49.386 1:30.063 8:10:06 10:05.965
- - - - - - -

1 57.089 57.518 20.422 2:15.029 8:02:16 2:15.029
2 23.687 49.618 17.963 1:31.268 8:03:47 3:46.297
3 25.255 50.145 17.520 1:32.920 8:05:20 5:19.217
4 22.315 47.706 17.605 1:27.626 8:06:47 6:46.843
5 21.917 47.780 17.289 1:26.986 8:08:14 8:13.829
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

31 July 2021 - 01 August 2021

Shakedown, 31/7/2021 8:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 31/7/2021 8:53

Start : 08:00, End : 08:10

6 21.903 46.980 17.279 1:26.162 8:09:40 9:39.991
7 8:11:06 11:05.738
- - - - - - -

1 - - 19.760 1:55.834 8:01:56 1:55.834
2 - - 18.263 1:34.108 8:03:30 3:29.942
3 24.479 49.294 17.813 1:31.586 8:05:02 5:01.528
4 23.410 56.264 18.442 1:38.116 8:06:40 6:39.644
5 22.621 47.517 17.526 1:27.664 8:08:08 8:07.308
6 22.341 8:09:35 9:34.332
- 48.043 - - - -
- - - 13.803 - - -

1 42.535 54.633 19.291 1:56.459 8:01:57 1:56.459
2 25.191 51.694 18.362 1:35.247 8:03:32 3:31.706
3 23.232 50.371 18.015 1:31.618 8:05:04 5:03.324
4 22.744 49.118 17.812 1:29.674 8:06:33 6:32.998
5 22.873 48.380 17.763 1:29.016 8:08:02 8:02.014
6 48.218 17.832 1:28.428 8:09:31 9:30.442
7 22.527 8:10:59 10:58.170
- - - - - - -

1 54.805 57.569 18.779 2:11.153 8:02:12 2:11.153
2 24.134 49.210 18.106 1:31.450 8:03:43 3:42.603
3 23.327 48.859 17.726 1:29.912 8:05:13 5:12.515
4 23.748 47.997 18.031 1:29.776 8:06:43 6:42.291
5 22.757 47.278 1:27.367 8:08:10 8:09.658
6 22.251 46.779 17.352 1:26.382 8:09:37 9:36.040
7 17.385 8:11:02 11:01.837
- - - - - - -

1 1:13.984 58.191 19.156 2:31.331 8:02:32 2:31.331
2 24.664 50.966 18.258 1:33.888 8:04:06 4:05.219
3 23.814 50.762 18.771 1:33.347 8:05:39 5:38.566
4 22.296 47.238 17.167 1:26.701 8:07:06 7:05.267
5 21.840 46.639 17.103 1:25.582 8:08:31 8:30.849
6 21.775 8:09:57 9:56.250
7 48.485 17.217 1:27.428 8:11:24 11:23.678
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 8:01:03 1:02.144
2 36.615 1:00.176 22.108 1:58.899 8:03:02 3:01.043
3 27.696 53.220 19.005 1:39.921 8:04:41 4:40.964
4 25.032 50.620 18.623 1:34.275 8:06:16 6:15.239
5 23.313 48.678 17.750 1:29.741 8:07:45 7:44.980
6 22.400 47.963 17.572 1:27.935 8:09:13 9:12.915
7 8:10:40 10:39.833
- - - - - - -
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Curitiba (3.695 km)

31 July 2021 - 01 August 2021

Shakedown, 31/7/2021 8:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 31/7/2021 8:53

Start : 08:00, End : 08:10

1 45.903 57.903 20.928 2:04.734 8:02:05 2:04.734
2 25.462 51.642 19.054 1:36.158 8:03:41 3:40.892
3 24.473 50.972 18.792 1:34.237 8:05:16 5:15.129
4 25.723 52.693 18.645 1:37.061 8:06:53 6:52.190
5 24.705 48.413 18.209 1:31.327 8:08:24 8:23.517
6 22.456 47.089 17.756 1:27.301 8:09:51 9:50.818
7 8:11:18 11:17.353
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 8:01:15 1:14.091
2 40.038 57.161 18.903 1:56.102 8:03:11 3:10.193
3 26.324 52.110 17.967 1:36.401 8:04:47 4:46.594
4 23.577 49.532 17.565 1:30.674 8:06:18 6:17.268
5 22.879 47.662 17.322 1:27.863 8:07:46 7:45.131
6 24.725 49.446 17.240 1:31.411 8:09:17 9:16.542
7 8:10:43 10:42.089
- - - - - - -

1 59.696 57.120 19.908 2:16.724 8:02:17 2:16.724
2 24.138 50.529 18.225 1:32.892 8:03:50 3:49.616
3 22.953 50.948 18.274 1:32.175 8:05:22 5:21.791
4 22.543 48.579 17.977 1:29.099 8:06:51 6:50.890
5 25.323 54.563 1:37.424 8:08:29 8:28.314
6 22.021 17.764 8:09:56 9:55.102
- 57.570 - - - -
- - - 12.415 - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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